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Laszlo Corporation

Certificate of Analysis

Analysis Date: 11/09/08
Material: Recovered MEK 94
Product Code: RKET-M2B
Lot Number: 01-32924-5

Properties Specifications Results
Methyl Ethyl Ketone, Vol. %
Low Boilers, Vol. %
Acetone, Vol. %
Toluene, Vol. %
MIBK, Vol. %
Others Not Identified*, Vol. %
• Include: Propanol, Xylene, Hexane, Heptane

94.0 % Min
Report
Report
Report
Report
Report

96.83 %
3.17 %
0.07%
0.55 %
0.7%
1.85 %

High Boilers, Vol. %
Water by KF, Wt %
pH by meter
Color, APHA (Pt-Co)

o
Specific Gravity @ 16 C

o
Pounds/Gallon @ 16 C

1.0 % Max
1.0 % Max
6-8
< 25
Report
Report

0.01 %
0.374 %
7.48
5
0.813
6.770

OTE: This information is furnished without warranty, expressed or implied, except that it is accurate to the best knowledge of Laszlo Corporation. The
information contained herein is based on data available at this time, and is believed to be accurate; however, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding the
accuracy of this data or the results to be obtained from the use thereof. Since information contained herein may be applied under conditions beyond our control,
and with which we may be unfamiliar; no responsibility is assumed for results of it's use. The person receiving this information shall make their own
determination of the suitability of the material for their particular purpose. Laszlo Corporation assumes no legal responsibility for use or reliance upon this
data.
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