Laszlo Corporation

Certificate of Analysis

Analysis Date: 11/09/08 Material: Recovered MEK 94 Product Code: RKET-M2B Lot Number: 01-32924-5

Properties	Specifications	Results
Methyl Ethyl Ketone, Vol. %	94.0 % Min	96.83 %
Low Boilers, Vol. %	Report	3.17 %
Acetone, Vol. %	Report	0.07 %
Toluene, Vol. %	Report	0.55 %
MIBK, Vol. %	Report	0.7 %
Others Not Identified*, Vol. % * Include: Propanol, Xylene, Hexane, Heptane	Report	1.85 %
High Boilers, Vol. %	1.0 % Max	0.01 %
Water by KF, Wt %	1.0 % Max	0.374 %
pH by meter	6 - 8	7.48
Color, APHA (Pt-Co)	< 25	5
Specific Gravity @ 16 C	Report	0.813
Pounds/Gallon @ 16 C	Report	6.770

NOTE: This information is furnished without warranty, expressed or implied, except that it is accurate to the best knowledge of Laszlo Corporation. The information contained herein is based on data available at this time, and is believed to be accurate; however, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of this data or the results to be obtained from the use thereof. Since information contained herein may be applied under conditions beyond our control, and with which we may be unfamiliar; no responsibility is assumed for results of it's use. The person receiving this information shall make their own determination of the suitability of the material for their particular purpose. Laszlo Corporation assumes no legal responsibility for use or reliance upon this data.